AQUASTAR® Accessories
	 Ordering Information
Basic Replacement Supplies	 Product #
1L Amber Glass Bottle	 AQ71296
3 Hole Adapter    	 AQ23982
Bottle Cap	 AQ23937
Connector	 AQ23957
Cover for Titration Vessel    	 AQ51107462
Drying Tube Holder       	 AQ23915
Drying Tube with Cover	 AQ23961
Fastener Screw	 AQ51107474
Gasket for Bottle Cap	 AQ23981
Magnetic Stirring Bar	 AQ51191159
In-use cover 	 AQ51105567
O-ring for Titration Vessel	 AQ51190366
O-rings for Screw Tops, 4/pk	 AQ51107496
Pump Tubing	 AQ51107481
Seal for Drying Tube	 AQ51107492
Septum Stopper, ST 10, 10/pk      	 AQ23949
Septum Stopper, ST 24, 10/pk      	 AQ23950
Set of Stoppers for 3 Hole Adapter	 AQ25883
Silicon Tubing, 133mm   	 AQ51107480
Solvent Manager	 AQ51105600
Stopper, 7.5mm 	 AQ23452
Thermostatable Vessel	 AQ51107497
Threaded Ring for Titration Vessel	 AQ51107459
Titration Vessel	 AQ51107463
Visco-spoon	 AQ51107668
Weigh Boat, Glass, 20x60, 5/pk	 AQ23951
Weigh Boat, PE, 25x65, 5/pk	 AQ23953
Weigh Boat, Glass, 30x80, 5/pk	 AQ23952
Weigh Boat, PE, 38x100, 5/pk	 AQ23954
Burettes and Accessories
5mL Burette	 AQDV1005
10mL Burette	 AQDV1010
20mL Burette	 AQDV1020
Anti-Diffusion Tips, 5/pk	 AQ23240
Centering Ring, 5mL	 AQ51107519
Centering Ring, 10mL	 AQ51107520
Centering Ring, 20mL	 AQ51107521
Connection Tubing	 AQ51107129
Dispensing Tube, 70cm	 AQ25687
Glass Cylinder, 5mL	 AQ51107100
Glass Cylinder, 10mL	 AQ51107101
Glass Cylinder, 20mL	 AQ51107102
Locking Screw for Burette	 AQ51107518
Piston, 5mL	 AQ51107115
Piston, 10mL	 AQ51107116
Piston, 20mL	 AQ51107117
Stopcock with Ceramic Valve Disk	 AQ51107525
Stopcock with Teflon Valve Disk	 AQ51107537
Suction Tube, 83cm	 AQ25688
Printers / Software Sections
USB Dot matrix printer (Cable included)	AQUSB-P25
AQUSB-P25 printer paper, 5 / pk	 AQ12120799
AQUSB-P25 printer ribbon	 AQ12120798
Lab X light Titration software	 AQ51106550
Replacement Indicator Electrode
DM143 Double Pin Platinum
  Electrode	 AQ51107699
60 cm Electrode Cable, LEMO	 AQ89601
KF Oven & Evaporator
KF Drying Oven	 AQDO308
Oil Evaporator	 AXEV2000L-1
Aluminium Inserts for DO308, 50/pk	 AQ51108649
Glass Sample Boat for DO308	 AQ51108657
Replacement Sample Tube	 AQ51371218
Septum, Stopper, 10/pk	 AQ23276
Tube set for DO308	 AQ51108676
Cables
AE Balance Cable	 AQ21815
Cable to AT Balance	 AQ229029